9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

HANSON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
MEETING AGENDA
Hanson County Courthouse, Commissioner Room
720 5% St., Alexandria, SD 57311

Tuesday, March 18, 2025
9:00 a.m.

Call Meeting to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Approve Agenda

Conflict of Interest

Approve Minutes from March 4, 2025
Commissioner/Board Reports

Citizen Input

Brandon Wingert — Sheriff
Part Time Deputy Discussion

(See Drainage Agenda)
Milling Railroad on 421°t Ave.

New Elm Springs Colony and Worthen Township
Road Agreement for Swine Barns

10:15 a.m. Reid Kiner — States Attorney

10:30 a.m. Lori Cowman — District III Planning & Development

Annual Report of Hanson County

10:45 a.m. Consider Bills

10:50 a.m. Executive Session (If Needed)

11:00 a.m. Adjourn Meeting



